BPB12 – BPB23 Pulse Nutrunners
Portable Ergonomic Precision Fastening
Up to 60 NM
Common Torques Per Fastener Type
Typical Transportation Applications
- Engine Dress / Electronic Module Assembly
- Final Assembly
- Seating, Airbag, and Dashboard

(RPM)
Weight
(Lbs)
Weight
(kg)
Bare
Length
(mm)
Bare
Length
(inches)
BPB12PB-5 Pistol Grip Straight Output 5 1257 3 1.4 265 10.4
BPB12PP-5 Pistol Grip Push To Start 5 1257 3 1.4 265 10.4
BPB12PB-8 Pistol Grip Straight Output 8 873 3 1.4 265 10.4
BPB12PP-8 Pistol Grip Push To Start 8 873 3 1.4 265 10.4
BPB12PB-11 Pistol Grip Straight Output 11 602 3 1.4 265 10.4
BPB12PP-11 Pistol Grip Push To Start 11 602 3 1.4 265 10.4
BPB12LA13-11 Lever Handle Angle Head 11 582 4 1.8 337 13.2
BPB23LA15-23 Lever Handle Angle Head 23 370 4 1.8 504 19.9
BPB23LA19-40 Lever Handle Angle Head 40 155 5 2.3 545 21.4
BPB23LA22A-60 Lever Handle Angle Head 60 134 7 3.2 613 24.1